period within the Time Period of the Work Order. 

Name & Address of the Bidder:  

Name of the Bidder: 

Address of the Bidder: 

Phone No- 

Email- 

Money Receipt No...........................   Dated ....../....../ 2025 

Cost of Tender Paper: Rs.-1062/- (Rupees -one-thousand sixty -two- only  
 inclusive of Applicable GST) 

SIGNATURE OF ISSUING OFFICER   SIGNATURE OF THE TENDERER 

THE ORISSA MINERALS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

At/P.O. Thakurani, Via-Barbil-758035, Dist. - Keonjhar (Odisha)

[...]

Tender Document (OMDC)                                              Seal and Signature of the Tenderer 3

The Tender documents can be obtained from the office of the Sr. Manager (Fin.) I/c, The O.M.D.C. 

Ltd., At/P.O.-Thakurani, Via-Barbil, Dist.-Keonjhar (Odisha) on payment of Rs.1062/- (Rupees -one-

thousand sixty -two- only inclusive of Applicable GST only) in cash or in form of Demand Draft 

drawn on any Scheduled Bank / Nationalized Bank favoring ‘The O.M.D.C. Limited’ and payable at 

Barbil.  

Alternatively, the tender documents can also be downloaded from OMDC’s website

[...]

extended  for further 20ys period within the Time Period of the Work 
Order. 

3. Cost of Bid 

Document 
Rs.1062 /- (Rupees -one-thousand sixty -two- only) 

BUSINESS HEAD. 

4. Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs.45000 /- (Rupees forty five thousand only)The amount of 
Earnest Money shall be deposited by way of Banker’s Cheque / 
Demand Draft /Pay Order/ Bank Guarantee with validity of 
6(six)months from the date of opening of the Part-I, from any 
Scheduled/ Nationalized Bank except Co-operative and Gramin

[...]

acknowledgement copyfor the last three year 2022-23, 2023-24 & 2025-26. to be submitted 
towards proof of annual turnover. 

(iv) Start-up company having Qualified Person for preparation and approval mining plan mining may 
particiaped in this tender document. 

(v) The Earnest Money Deposit of Rs. 45000/-- (Rupees forty five   thousand) only in  shape  of  

DD/Pay Order/Bank  Guarantee  from  any Scheduled / Nationalized  Bank    except Co-operative 
and Gramin Bank(s) payable to “The Orissa Minerals Development  Company Limited” at Barbil 
to be enclosed with the Technical Bid.